
Shaktipunj Express (PT)/11448 - Exp - WCR 
BWN/Barddhaman Junction to DTO/DaltonGanj 

9h 39m - 465 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 13:10 8,9,
12

1 0 88 12 ER

2 BWN Barddhaman Junction 14:17 14:22 5m 1 1 95 75 36 ER
3 DGR Durgapur 15:13 15:15 2m 3 1 158 76 73 ER
4 RNG RaniGanj 15:34 15:36 2m 2 1 182 65 100 ER
5 ASN Asansol Junction 15:53 15:58 5m 4 1 200 52 106 ER
6 ULT Kulti 16:14 16:15 1m 0 1 214 21 ER
7 BRR Barakar 16:24 16:34 10m 1 1 218 26 126 ER
8 KMME Kumardubi 16:40 16:41 1m 0 1 220 44 131 ER
9 DHN Dhanbad Junction 17:33 17:43 10m 7 1 259 32 232 ECR
10 KTH Katrasgarh 18:08 18:10 2m 1 1 272 34 198 ECR
11 CRP Chandrapura Junction 18:46 18:48 2m 1 1 293 46 227 ECR
12 PUS Phusro 19:03 19:05 2m 1 1 304 38 216 ECR
13 BRMO Bermo 19:14 19:16 2m 0 1 310 53 210 ECR
14 BKRO Bokaro Thermal 19:26 19:28 2m 1 1 319 43 243 ECR
15 GMIA Gomia 19:36 19:38 2m 1 1 324 64 273 ECR
16 CNPR Chainpur 20:07 20:09 2m 1 355 67 409 ECR
17 RRME Ranchi Road 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 367 24 357 ECR
18 BRKA Barkakana Junction 20:45 21:05 20m 2 1 376 36 337 ECR
19 PTRU Patratu 21:36 21:38 2m 1 1 395 84 372 ECR
20 RAY Ray 21:59 22:01 2m 1 1 424 59 441 ECR
21 KLRE Khalari 22:08 22:10 2m 1 1 431 74 460 ECR
22 TORI Tori Junction 22:33 22:35 2m 2 1 459 78 ECR
23 LTHR Latehar 23:00 23:02 2m 2 1 492 76 381 ECR
24 BRWD Barwadih Junction 23:34 23:36 2m 1 1 532 65 293 ECR
25 DTO DaltonGanj 00:01 00:06 5m 1 2 559 41 234 ECR
26 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 1 2 593 75 186 ECR
27 GHQ Garhwa 01:08 01:10 2m 1 2 603 59 ECR
28 NUQ Nagar Untari 01:42 01:44 2m 1 2 637 71 ECR
29 WDM WyndhamGanj 01:54 01:56 2m 1 2 648 67 ECR
30 DXN Duddhinagar 02:16 02:18 2m 1 2 671 55 ECR
31 RNQ Renukut 02:41 02:44 3m 1 2 692 41 301 ECR
32 CPU Chopan 03:45 04:05 20m 3 2 734 29 169 ECR
33 SGRL Singrauli 06:15 06:25 10m 1 2 797 36 374 ECR
34 BRGW Bargawan 06:58 07:00 2m 2 816 51 WCR
35 SGAM Sarai Gram 07:43 07:45 2m 1 2 853 70 406 WCR
36 MWJ Marwasgram 08:24 08:25 1m 1 2 899 62 377 WCR
37 BEHR Beohari 09:10 09:15 5m 1 2 945 57 400 WCR
38 VST Vijay Sota 09:48 09:50 2m 0 2 976 78 360 WCR
39 KHBJ Khanna Banjari 10:13 10:15 2m 1 2 1006 35 WCR
40 KTES Katni South 12:05 12:10 5m 2 2 1070 80 395 WCR
41 SHR Sihora Road 12:48 12:50 2m 2 2 1120 31 388 WCR
42 JBP Jabalpur 14:05 2,3 2 1159 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (07:25)

May 25 2024 (07:25)

1

1


